C-12
C
HandHeld digital airflow/
temperature meters
Comes complete with hard carrying case, integral probe, 9V battery and operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: HHF92A, handheld anemometer/thermometer.
U  CFM Function
U   Measures Air Velocity
and Temperature
U  Dual LCD Display
U  Min/Max/Avg Air Velocity
Measurements
U  Auto Power Shut Off
U    Battery Powered
(9V Alkaline Included)
OMEGA’s HHF92A digital
anemometer measures airflow in
several different units: ft/min,
mph, knots, meters/sec and km/h.
Other features include the ability
to measure temperature in °F or
°C, and to give min/max/avg air
velocity readings.
SPeCIFICATIOnS
Air Flow  Resolution
80 to 6900 ft/min  1.00
0.4 to 35 m/sec  0.01
0.9 to 78 mph  0.10
0.8 to 68 knots  0.10
1.4 to 126 km/hr  0.10
Accuracy:
80 to 6900 ft/min  ±3% of full scale
0.4 to 35 m/sec  ±3% of full scale
HHF92A shown smaller
than actual size with rugged
carrying case (included).
Temperature Resolution Accuracy
-10 to 50°C 0.1 ±0.6°C
14 to 122°F 0.1 ±1.0°F
Battery: 9V alkaline (included)
Battery Life:
100 hr (under normal usage)
Display: LCD
Display Size: 37 x 42 mm (11⁄4  x 15⁄8")
Max. Reading: 9999
Dimensions:
183 x 76  x 45 mm (7.2 x 3 x 1.8")
Fan Diameter: 70 mm (27⁄8")
Auto Power Off: 20 minutes
Data Hold: Standard
HHF92A
 To Order
 Model no. Description
 HHF92A Anemometer kit
 CAL-3-FLOW  NIST traceable 4-point calibration certificate
 Mn1603 Replacement 9V battery
Optional